Cutting and Coloring services

Esthetics
Shellac polish

Manicure

Mini Manicure
Pedicure
Facial

Paraffin dip
Upper Lip wax
Eyebrow wax
Eyebrow tint
Full leg wax

Half leg wax

$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$5.00
$25.00

$15.00

Who We Are

About Us

Archbishop Jordan High school has a very
talented Cosmetology program. We offer
client services at a discounted price in a
friendly salon environment! We also carry
a full retail line in our lab’s reception area.

Service Hours:

Wednesday  9-11lam.
Thursday 9-11lam.
Friday 9-11am.

Specialty times available upon request.

Contact Us

Phone: (780) 907-3704

Email: colleenn@eics.ab.ca

Web: Facebook: ABJ Cosmetology
Instagram: abjcos

ABJ COSMETOLOGY
4001 Emerald Drive
Sherwood Park, AB T8H 0P5

ABJ
COSMETOLOGY

Hair & Esthetic services



Hair & Scalp Treatments

Scalp Treatment $12.00
Conditioning Treatment $10.00

Olaplex Treatment $20.00

Protein Treatment $20.00

Customer Service Skills Canada Competitions

Color Services

Hairstyling Services

Permanent Color $30.00
Haircuts for Men & Women Foils (partial) $35.00
Ladies $12.00 fa : _ Wiy
Building Client relationships Foils (full head) on consult
Men $10.00
) Full color & Foils on consult
Child $5.00 Hairstyling
Men’s Highlight $20.00
Bangs $5.00 Shampoo Style $10.00
Extra color $10.00
Head Shave $10.00 Long Hair $12.00
Hair Tattoo $12.00 Fashion color on consult

Up-style $15.00



