

Cutting and Coloring services

Esthetics

Shellac polish	\$20.00
Manicure	\$10.00
Mini Manicure	\$10.00
Pedicure	\$25.00
Facial	\$25.00
Paraffin dip	\$5.00
Upper Lip wax	\$5.00
Eyebrow wax	\$8.00
Eyebrow tint	\$5.00
Full leg wax	\$25.00
Half leg wax	\$15.00

Who We Are About Us

Archbishop Jordan High school has a very talented Cosmetology program. We offer client services at a discounted price in a friendly salon environment! We also carry a full retail line in our lab's reception area.

Service Hours:

Wednesday	9-11am.
Thursday	9-11am.
Friday	9-11am.

Specialty times available upon request.

Contact Us

Phone: (780) 907-3704 Email: colleenn@eics.ab.ca Web: Facebook: ABJ Cosmetology Instagram: abjcos

ABJ COSMETOLOGY

4001 Emerald Drive Sherwood Park, AB T8H 0P5



ABJ COSMETOLOGY

Hair & Esthetic services



Customer Service

Hairstyling Services

Haircuts for Men & Women

Ladies	\$12.00
Men	\$10.00
Child	\$5.00
Bangs	\$5.00
Head Shave	\$10.00
Hair Tattoo	\$12.00

Hair & Scalp Treatments

Scalp Treatment	\$12.00
Conditioning Treatment	\$10.00
Olaplex Treatment	\$20.00
Protein Treatment	\$20.00



Building Client relationships

Hairstyling

Shampoo Style	\$10.00
Long Hair	\$12.00
Up-style	\$15.00



Skills Canada Competitions

Color Services

Permanent Color	\$30.00
Foils (partial)	\$35.00
Foils (full head)	on consult
Full color & Foils	on consult
Men's Highlight	\$20.00
Extra color	\$10.00
Fashion color	on consult